RESTAURANTS

Berwyn Cafe
American Cuisine

Cornerstone Grill and Loft
American Cuisine

Santa Fe Cafe
American Cuisine

Terrapin Taco House
Mexican Cuisine

The Cluck-University Chicken
American Cuisine

The Alamo Mexican Restaurant
Mexican Cuisine

Alario's

Italian Cuisine

The Bagel Place

Bagels, take-out sandwiches, and

bakery goods

Bennigan's

American Cuisine

Calvert Inn

American Cuisine, specializing in
indigenous Maryland foods

Chefs Secret
Seafood

E.J.'s Landing
seafood

Hunan Bar-B-Q

Ledos Restaurant
Italian, noted for pizza.

Mabharaja
Indian Cuisine

Marathon Deli
Greek Deli

Maxim Restaurant
Vietnamese

R.J. Bentley's
American Cuisine

Seven Seas Chinese Restaurant
Chinese/Japanese Cuisine

Three Brothers Pizza
Italian

5010 Berwyn Rd, College Park

7325 Baltimore Ave., College
Park

4410 Knox Rd., College Park

8704 Baltimore Boulevard,
College Park

7415 Baltimore Ave., College
Park

5510 Kenilworth Avenue,
Riverdale

8150 Baltimore Ave., College
Park

Intersection of College and
Baltimore Avenues

6002 Greenbelt Rd., Greenbelt

6211 Baltimore Ave., Riverdale

5810 Greenbelt Road, Greenbelt

8601 Baltimore Ave., College
Park

Campus Village Shoppes,
Baltimore Blvd, College Park

2424 University Bvld., Adelphi.

8825 Greenbelt Rd., in Cipriano
Square Shopping Center,
Greenbelt.

4429 Lehigh Rd., College Park

640 University Bvld., Silver
Spring

7323 Baltimore Ave., College
Park

8503 Baltimore Ave., College
Park

Beltway Plaza Shopping Mall,
Greenbelt

301/345-
9898

301/779-
7044

301/779-
1345

301/345-
8595

301/699-
0345

301/927-
8787

301/474-
3003

301/779-
3900

301/982-
9780

301/864-
5220

301/345-
6101

301/422-
8622

301/474-
7334

301/422-
8622

301/522-
1600

301/927-
6717

301/439-
3030

301/277-
8898

301/345-
5807

301/474-
5330



