## RESTAURANTS

Berwyn Cafe American Cuisine	5010 Berwyn Rd, College Park	301/345- 9898
Cornerstone Grill and Loft	7325 Baltimore Ave., College	301/779-
American Cuisine	Park	7044
<mark>Santa Fe Cafe</mark> American Cuisine	4410 Knox Rd., College Park	301/779- 1345
<b>Terrapin Taco House</b>	8704 Baltimore Boulevard,	301/345-
Mexican Cuisine	College Park	8595
The Cluck-University Chicken	7415 Baltimore Ave., College	301/699-
American Cuisine	Park	0345
<b>The Alamo Mexican Restaurant</b>	5510 Kenilworth Avenue,	301/927-
Mexican Cuisine	Riverdale	8787
<b>Alario's</b>	8150 Baltimore Ave., College	301/474-
Italian Cuisine	Park	3003
The Bagel Place Bagels, take-out sandwiches, and bakery goods	Intersection of College and Baltimore Avenues	301/779- 3900
<b>Bennigan's</b> American Cuisine	6002 Greenbelt Rd., Greenbelt	301/982- 9780
<b>Calvert Inn</b> American Cuisine, specializing in indigenous Maryland foods	6211 Baltimore Ave., Riverdale	301/864- 5220
<b>Chefs Secret</b> Seafood	5810 Greenbelt Road, Greenbelt	301/345- 6101
E.J.'s Landing	8601 Baltimore Ave., College	301/422-
seafood	Park	8622
Hunan Bar-B-Q	Campus Village Shoppes, Baltimore Blvd, College Park	301/474- 7334
<b>Ledos Restaurant</b> Italian, noted for pizza.	2424 University Bvld., Adelphi.	301/422- 8622
<b>Maharaja</b> Indian Cuisine	8825 Greenbelt Rd., in Cipriano Square Shopping Center, Greenbelt.	301/522- 1600
<b>Marathon Deli</b> Greek Deli	4429 Lehigh Rd., College Park	301/927- 6717
Maxim Restaurant	640 University Bvld., Silver	301/439-
Vietnamese	Spring	3030
<b>R.J. Bentley's</b>	7323 Baltimore Ave., College	301/277-
American Cuisine	Park	8898
Seven Seas Chinese Restaurant	8503 Baltimore Ave., College	301/345-
Chinese/Japanese Cuisine	Park	5807
<b>Three Brothers Pizza</b>	Beltway Plaza Shopping Mall,	301/474-
Italian	Greenbelt	5330